
International Lightning Class Association Fleet  No. 228, Central Atlantic District, North America
Updated 9/2/2015

Riverton Yacht Club Lightning Fleet - 2015 Season
Series 1 - Wednesday Night

Throw Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Peter Denton / Billy Martin 15385 1 No Race 2 1 1 1 1 1 No Race No Race 2 3 3 10
2 Hugh Hutchison 15055 5 1 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 5 20
3 Mary Keppel 14890 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 1 6 26
4 Gary Swangler 14204 3 5 2 8 DNC 8 DNC 5 4 1 4 8 32
5 Allan Crew 14699 4 3 5 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 5 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 45
6 MarkSchneider 15484 15154 2 8 DNC 8 DNC 2 2 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 46
7 Dave Smith 14256 8 DNC 6 8 DNF 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 62
Series 2 - New Jersey Governor's Cup

Place for Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Club Series Score
1 MarkSchneider 15484 15484 Green1 2 1 2 1 1 7
2 Nick Troche 14060 4 1 5 1 6 visiting 17
3 Peter Denton / Billy Martin 15385 3 5 4 5 2 2 19
4 Tom Slook 15484 Blue 2 3 7 DNF 7 DNS 4 3 23
5 Gary Swangler 14204 5 6 3 4 5 4 23
6 Hugh Hutchison 15055 6 7 2 6 3 5 24
7 Mary Keppel 14890 7 4 6 3 7 DNC 6 27

Allan Crew 14699 Not entered in the series 7
Dave Smith 14256 Not entered in the series 7

Series 3 - Wednesday Night
Throw Total

Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Peter Denton / Billy Martin 15385 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 No Race No Race No Race No Race 2 10
2 Mary Keppel 14890 4 4 5 3 3 1 4 3 5 22
3 Hugh Hutchison 15055 3 2 1 1 9 DNC 9 DNC 2 5 9 23
4 Mark Schneider 15484 1 3 3 4 9 DNC 9 DNC 3 2 9 25
5 Allan Crew 14699 9 DNC 9 DNC 6 6 2 4 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 45
6 Tom Slook 12920 9 DNC 9 DNC 4 5 9 DNC 9 DNC 5 4 9 45
7 Gary Swangler 14204 7 DNF 7 DNS 9 DNC 9 DNC 4 3 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 48
8 Dave Smith 14256 7 DNF 7 DNS 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 59

Series 4 - Wednesday Night
Throw Total

Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Peter Denton / Billy Martin 15385 1.73 Note1 1.73 Note1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 No Race 7 15.45
2 Mark Schneider 15484 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 6 16
3 Hugh Hutchison 15055 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 9 31
4 Mary Keppel 14890 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 8 DNF 13 36
5 Gary Swangler 14204 3 4 5 6 6 DNF 6 DNS 8 DNF 8 DNS 5 8 DNS 3 6 4 16 56
6 Allan Crew 14699 6 DNS 5 6 5 9 DNC 9 DNC 8 DNF 8 DNS 6 6 6 4 8 DNF 18 68
7 Tom Slook 12920 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 5 8 DNF 7 5 9 DNC 9 DNC 5 18 84
8 Dave Smith 14256 9 DNC 9 DNC 8 DNS 8 DNF 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 9 DNC 18 97

2015 Lightning Fleet Championship
Total

Place Skipper Sail No. Series 1 Series 2 Gov Cup Series 3 Series 4 Score
1 Peter Denton / Billy Martin 15385 1 2 1 1 5
2 Mark Schneider 15484 6 1 4 2 13
3 Hugh Hutchison 15055 2 5 3 3 13
4 Mary Keppel 14890 3 6 2 4 15
5 Gary Swangler 14204 4 4 7 5 20
6 Allan Crew 14699 5 7 5 6 23
7 Tom Slook 12920 8 3 6 7 24
8 Dave Smith 14256 7 7 8 8 30
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